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Favbet League
2019/20 24th round, Match #139

Friday, 30.05.2020, 14:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 13°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

0 : 2

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 Yashkov Anton
80 Yefremov Yevhen
13 Havrysh Vitalii (C)
5 Petrov Kyrylo
29 Yemets Vladyslav
90 Bohdanov Andrii
14 Milko Vadym
8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
69 Ilin Oleh
77 Viljamsson Arni
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
71 Kucherenko Yevhenii
67 Paramonov Vadym
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
18 Kostyshyn Denys
19 Sorokin Stanislav
11 Kozhushko Oleh
10 Morozko Euhenii
17 Bondarenko Oleksandr
6 Maksymenko Maksym

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

44 Past Yevhen
4 Tamm Joonas
7 Ogiria Vladyslav
8 Dombrovskyi Andrii
10 Filippov Oleksandr
11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
20 Totovytskyi Andrii
22 Mostovyi Andrii
25 Hutsuliak Oleksii
32 Imerekov Maksym
45 Favorov Denys (C)

Substitutes
72 Lytovka Ihor
5 Yermakov Vitalii
12 Kartushov Yehor
13 Khlobas Dmytro
17 Hitchenko Andrii
26 Konoplia Yukhym
27 Starenkyi Serhii
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
77 Kuzik Orest

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

Referee:
Ivanov Yurii
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Kutakov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

Delegate:
Kadenko Oleksandr
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 24th round, Match #139
Friday, 30.05.2020, 14:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 13°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0 : 2 «Desna» Chernihiv
8' 25 Hutsuliak Oleksii

18' 32 Imerekov Maksym

46' 25 Hutsuliak Oleksii
12 Kartushov Yehor

14 Milko Vadym 63'

64' 45 Favorov Denys

66' 45 Favorov Denys

13 Havrysh Vitalii 67'

69' 28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

69 Ilin Oleh
11 Kozhushko Oleh 72'

5 Petrov Kyrylo 73'

29 Yemets Vladyslav 78'

80' 11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
26 Konoplia Yukhym

8 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
10 Morozko Euhenii 83'

77 Viljamsson Arni
18 Kostyshyn Denys 83'

7 Lysenko Volodymyr
17 Bondarenko Oleksandr 83'

84' 12 Kartushov Yehor

14 Milko Vadym
19 Sorokin Stanislav 85'

85' 20 Totovytskyi Andrii
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

90+3' 8 Dombrovskyi Andrii
5 Yermakov Vitalii

90+3' 10 Filippov Oleksandr
17 Hitchenko Andrii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


